ALEDO ISD BOARD MEETING TEMPLATE
MEETING DATE: April 19, 2021
AGENDA ITEM: Consider Approval of Purchase of Furniture for Aledo Middle School
PRESENTER: Earl Husfeld, Chief Financial Officer and Tyler Boswell, Director of
Construction and Facilities
BACKGROUND INFORMATION:
• Per Board Policy CH (Local), any single, budgeted purchase of goods or services
that costs $50,000 or more, regardless of whether the goods or services are

Pull
$847.615 $4,238.05
Omt Core to Order Key Alike
P1 Paint Opts
Titanium
HON
HF23S-104E Contain Satin Removable Lock Core Kit $15.252 $30.50
KEY NUMBER: 104E
HON
HF23S-105E Contain Satin Removable Lock Core Kit $15.251 $15.25
KEY NUMBER: 105E
HON
HF23S-106E Contain Satin Removable Lock Core Kit $15.252 $30.50
KEY NUMBER: 106E
HON
HF23S-107E Contain Satin Removable Lock Core Kit $15.252 $30.50
KEY NUMBER: 107E
HON
HF23S-108E Contain Satin Removable Lock Core Kit $15.255 $76.25
KEY NUMBER: 108E
Page 2 of 13
MFG Model # Description QTY ExtendedSell
HON
HH870960 Tasklight 60W $86.674 $346.68
HON
HIGS6.F.H.IM Ignition Guest Chair with Fixed Arms, Mesh Back and
Casters
$219.3712 $2,632.44
Arm: Fixed
Casters
Mesh Back Brownstone
Seat Fabric Parker Mink
Base Black
HON
HIWMM.Y1.A.H.IM Ignition 2 Task Chair with Mesh Back and Adjustable Arms $280.7812 $3,369.36
Syncho-Tilt W Seat Slider
Arm: Height and Width Adj. Arm
Hard Caster
Mesh Back Brownstone
Seat Fabric Parker Mink
No Lumbar
Base: Standard Base
Frame: Black
HON
HLSL5414L Laminate Floating Modesy Panel For 30" x 60" Worksurface $94.944 $379.76
Grd L1 Standard Laminates
LAM: Kingswood Walnut
Color: Black
HON
HLSLZ5SC60 48"W External Stiffener $39.594 $158.36
Color: Black
Page 3 of 13
MFG Model # Description QTY ExtendedSell
HON
HML2STDF Grove Two Seat Sofa with Center Table, Dual Fabrics $1,679.021 $1,679.02
Arm: Straight
Ourter Back & Arm Fabric Calibration Tango
Inner Back & Seat Fabric Parker Mink
Tapered Round Leg
Silver Texture
Grd L1 Standard Laminates
Kingswood Walnut
No Grommets
No Ports
HON
HNL1530BK5 Concinnity Series 5 Shelf Bookcase, 30"W x 14-1/4"D x 65"H $346.233 $1,038.69
Tri Oval Edge
Kingswood Walnut
Grd L1 Standard Laminates
LAM: Kingswood Walnut
Grd L1 Standard Laminates
LAM: Kingswood Walnut
HON